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Weaverham Parish Council
PAYMENTS LIST

1 August 2024 (2024-2025)

Vouche Code Date Minute Bank Cheque No Description Supplier VAT Type Net VAT
39 Phone, Fax, Internet & Website 01/07/2024 Santander Current A: 22536 Phone Fax Internet Avoira Ltd S 72.63 14.53
39 Phone, Fax, Internet & Website 01/07/2024 Santander Current A 22536 Phone Fax Internet Avoira Ltd S 2.93 0.58
41 Community Pool 01/07/2024 Santander Current A SO 1/7/24 Pool Fineswim Ltd S 833.33 166.67
40 Room Hire 02/07/2024 Santander Current A 22537 Room Hire Weaverham Community As X 64.00
42 Subscriptions 08/07/2024 Santander Current A- DD 8/7/24 Subscription Woodland Trust X 8.00
43 Russet Road Play Park 09/07/2024 Santander Current A 22538 RRPP Repairs Kompan Ltd S 368.00 73.60
44 Youth Club Utilities 11/07/2024 Santander Current A DD 11/7/24 Old Youth Club Utilities Scottish Power L 69.10 3.46
48 Community Pool 31/07/2024 Santander Current A SO 31/7/24 Pool Fineswim Ltd S 833.33 166.67

Total 2,251.32 425.51

Total

87.16
3.51

1,000.00
64.00
8.00
441.60
72.56
1,000.00

2,676.83
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fNa- ¢ and Rale( FO/CWancﬂtc)
Bank Reconciliation at 31/07/2024
Cash in Hand 01/04/2024 230,323.01
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2024 - 31/07/2024 144,316.29
374,639.30
SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2024 - 31/07/2024 27,430.58
Cash in Hand 31/07/2024 347,208.72
(per Cash Book)
Cash in hand per Bank Statements
Petty Cash 31/07/2024 0.00
Santander Current Account 31/07/2024 21,381.71
Skipton Building Society 120-Day # 31/07/2024 90,215.67
Government Bond Account 31/07/2024 52,000.00
CCLA Account 31/07/2024 183,825.24
347,422.62
Less unpresented payments 213.90
347,208.72
Plus unpresented receipts
Adjusted Bank Balance 347,208.72
A = B Checks out OK




